
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45 Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00 Late Check Out Late Check Out Late Check Out Late Check Out
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30 Lights Out

Homefree - Mock Schedule

Early Check in Early Check in Early Check in Early Check in Wake Up/Early Check in

Morning Watch Morning Watch Morning Watch Morning Watch Morning Watch

Check In Check In Check In Check In Breakfast/Check In

Rules Video/Group 
Pictures/Name Games

Low Ropes Tree Climb Giant Swing

Chaos

Archery Giant Swing Sound Study/Whale Poo 
Island

Stand Up Paddleboarding

Canteen

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Slide Show/Change for Pool

Field Games Field Games Field Games Field Games Pavilion Lunch

Pool
Canteen Pool

Pool
Pool

Pool
Canteen

Canteen Pool Canteen

Check Out Check Out Check Out Check Out Check Out

Change Change Change Change Change

Teambuilding Games

Dinner

Wells Fargo

Campfire Vespers/S'mores

Showers & Devotions


