Homefree - Mock Schedule					
	Monday Tuesday		Wednesday	sday Thursday Friday	
8:00 8:15	Early Check in	Early Check in	Early Check in	Early Check in	Wake Up/Early Check in
8:30 8:45 9:00	Check In	Check In	Check In	Check In	Breakfast/Check In
9:15 9:30	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch
9:45	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study
10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15	Rules Video/Group Pictures/Name Games	Low Ropes	Tree Climb	Giant Swing	Chaos
11:30 11:45 12:00	Archery	Giant Swing	Sound Study/Whale Poo Island	Stand Up Paddleboarding	Canteen
12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00	Field Games	Field Games	Field Games	Field Games	Pavilion Lunch
1:15 1:30 1:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Slide Show/Change for Pool
2:00 2:15 2:30	Pool	Canteen	Pool	Pool	
2:45		Pool	Canteen		Pool
3:00 3:15	Canteen	FUOI	Pool	Canteen	
3:30 3:45	Change	Change	Change	Change	Change
4:00 4:15 4:30 4:45	Check Out	Check Out	Check Out	Check Out	Check Out
5:00 5:15	Late Check Out	Late Check Out	Late Check Out	Teambuilding Games	Late Check Out
5:30 5:45 6:00 6:15				Dinner	
6:30 6:45 7:00				Wells Fargo	
7:15 7:30 7:45				Campfire Vespers/S'mores	
8:00 8:15 8:30					
8:45 9:00 9:15				Showers & Devotions	
9:30				Lights Out	